
Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli
Viikko 44, 6 sarjaa am (04.11.2021-07.11.2021)
Valvoja:TuUL

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja
1 Hakamäki Leena TPS B Turku 1072 22 202
2 Hongisto Marja TuWe C Turku 1057 23 153
3 Pelkonen Seija TuUL B Turku 1055 18 148
4 Kiili Marketta TuSKa B Turku 1054 16 191
5 Tuomikoski Mirva TuUL C Turku 1034 21 166
6 Björkengren Riitta TuUL B Turku 1011 21 163
7 Saarinen Jonna TuWe B Turku 1011 16 148
8 Mäkelä Eila R-4 C Turku 998 15 187
9 Takatupa Elvi R-4 C Turku 990 17 201

10 Huoponen Päivi TuWe C Turku 977 14 165
11 Nisula Raili TuSKa C Turku 940 16 134
12 Huhtanen Hannele R-4 D Turku 920 10 179
13 Rainisalo Anja TuWe C Turku 893 12 162
14 Noponen Kristiina Kaisat-Turku C Turku 876 14 183
15 Böckerman Ida TuWe D Turku 836 9 116
16 Jalava Hilkka R-4 D Turku 745 6 121

Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli
Viikko 44, 6 sarjaa am (04.11.2021-07.11.2021)
Valvoja:TuUL

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja
1 Palokoski Raimo TPS B Turku 1156 29 215
2 Agte Norbert ÅIFK C Turku 1104 20 168
3 Wiik Erkki TuWe B Turku 1099 24 179
4 Zewi Fred ÅTF B Turku 1087 24 164
5 Jalava Lasse K-29 B Turku 1083 23 179
6 Pitkänen Lasse TuUL B Turku 1082 22 174
7 Lindell Seppo Starttiklubi B Turku 1067 22 171
8 Ruohonen Markku ÅIFK B Turku 1065 23 201
9 Hongisto Marja TuWe C Turku 1057 23 153

10 Kiili Marketta TuSKa B Turku 1054 16 191
11 Luoto Jukka TuUL B Turku 1047 21 138
12 Vuorinen Eero SC B Turku 1042 18 171
13 Kaiskola Harri TuWe B Turku 1035 22 136
14 Saarikivi Markku ÅIFK B Turku 1015 14 160
15 Björkengren Riitta TuUL B Turku 1011 21 163
16 Ojala Pertti TuWe B Turku 1009 16 150
17 Murto Timo SC A Turku 1005 21 151
18 Rantanen Jari TuWe B Turku 1004 18 209
19 Mäkelä Eila R-4 C Turku 998 15 187
20 Takatupa Elvi R-4 C Turku 990 17 201
21 Mäkitalo Raimo TuUL D Turku 987 17 195



22 Flinkman Bo R-4 B Turku 979 18 130
23 Kaunonen Esko Bakka B Turku 977 19 170
24 Huoponen Päivi TuWe C Turku 977 14 165
25 Kuismanen Kalevi Bakka C Turku 975 17 170
26 Ojanen Jarmo ÅIFK B Turku 972 21 155
27 Reunamo Jouko Ratas B Turku 969 17 171
28 Puikko Reino TuUL C Turku 969 20 154
29 Ottila Rauli TPS B Turku 966 18 187
30 Tuominen Urpo Bakka B Turku 959 22 135
31 Hakamäki Ari TPS B Turku 947 15 168
32 Nisula Raili TuSKa C Turku 940 16 134
33 Värränkivi Kalevi Bakka C Turku 930 10 168
34 Huhtanen Hannele R-4 D Turku 920 10 179
35 Kaseniemi Mauno TPS C Turku 903 10 148
36 Rainisalo Anja TuWe C Turku 893 12 162
37 Noponen Kristiina Kaisat-Turku C Turku 876 14 183
38 Lämsä Veikko TuUL C Turku 871 11 130
39 Anttila Jaakko TuUL D Turku 848 10 105
40 Iitti Jorma TuUL D Turku 846 8 163
41 Rantanen Jorma TuWe C Turku 844 13 177
42 Jalava Hilkka R-4 D Turku 745 6 121
43 Sanevuori Jorma Bakka D Turku 700 6 122


